
Team First Name Last Name Email Phone
1 Michael Law Mike.law@rogers.com 416 418 9277
1 Wayne Caswell Pwcaswell@sympatico.ca 9055085581
1 Michael Bilyk mike9b@gmail.com 6479200431
1 Adrian Kumar adrian_kumar@hotmail.com 614-787-0577

Captain Gord DENNING gord_denning@yahoo.com 647-220-3603
1 David Wood dwood@bellnet.ca 4165802315
1 Steve Mullins s.mullins200@gmail.com 416-226-9684
1 Juris Kornets Juris1@rogers.com 6472218166
1 Jeffrey Fine j.fine4@yahoo.ca 4167253501
1 Anil Bhole abhole@gmail.com 4166716059
1 Thomas Giannitsopoulos tomgianni@hotmail.com 4169011813
1 Rohit Kata rohitkata94@gmail.com 7654096740
1 Sven Walker sven_walker@hotmail.com 647-204-3147
1 Mark Crestohl mark.crestohl@gmail.com 4167264953
1 Rick Lauzon rickelauzon@gmail.com 416-438-3999
1 Bill Gillespie billgillesp@gmail.com 6477864332
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2 Johnny Chow johnchow68@gmail.com 6474002578
2 George Blasby BLASBY.GRAUER@BELL.NET (647)-393-4475
2 Fabricio Zasso fabriciozasso2@gmail.com 6479810177
2 Stuart Cumner cumnersr@gmail.com 9057091794
2 Rob van Reekum rvr@rebls.ca 6474074468

Captain Joe MANCUSO joemancuso10@gmail.com 416 890-7976
2 Ted Bravakis ted_bravakis@hotmaill.com 4165804477
2 Dov Gebien gebien@gmail.com 4168043211
2 Dan Carthew Dgcarthew@gmail.com 416-709-3626
2 Mike Weir mike.weir@rogers.com 4164495277
2 Jerry Gajewski jerrygajewski@hotmail.com 4164856092
2 Milos Markovic mmilos011@gmail.com 4167065299
2 Mike Heslington mike.heslington@rogers.com 4168840060
2 Baogui Wang baohy@yahoo.com 437-993-7785
2 Gregory Plant gsplant@bell.net 416-949-1670
2 Wayne O'Brien toronto@gmail.com 416-566-3972
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3 Keith Opatowski ntinstructor@hotmail.com 416 906 6395
3 Samuel Yoo sam.hc.yoo@gmail.com 6475284562
3 Tony Oliveira Anthony888oliveira@gmail.com 6478801705
3 Nick Papadakis premiermusic@sympatico.ca 416 657-0368

Captain Jose RIDOUTT POLAR joseridouttpolar@gmail.com 647 825-2305
3 Thomas MacDonald thomasmac@bell.net 4162201497
3 Tony Kurec tonykurec@gmail.com 4165127077
3 Mitch Wexler mitch@mitchwexler.com 4169858603
3 Robert Rinkoff rrinkoff@torontomu.ca 4169926049
3 Doug Ramsay jdougramsay@gmail.com 6472067019
3 Brian Ludgate bludgate99@gmail.com 6475218821
3 Ken Chan knch97@gmail.com 416-992-2279
3 Edward Zilli edwardzilli@gmail.com 4165665563
3 Evelio Goderich evelio.goderich@gmail.com 4163007592
3 Brian Young AGENT@HOMEPAINTERSTORONTO.COM 4165804344
3 Heinz Kern pkpatino@icloud.com 416-755-1425
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4 Steven Duchen duchen@hotmail.com 4164096666
4 Paul Martella wphammer@sympatico.ca 4164146000
4 Reza Fouladgar rayfouli@gmail.com 6472866127
4 Gary Hoyer gary.hoyer@gmail.com 4168347059

Captain Rob WRIGHT rvwright4@gmail.com 647-655-8777
4 Ross Hollingshead ross.hollingshead@bell.net 4164455387
4 Morley Forsyth morley.forsyth@sympatico.ca 4165055994
4 Bela Matyas Belamatyas14@gmail.com 416-510-2442
4 Victor Kumala v.kumala@gmail.com 4167059993
4 John Beare johnbeare@hotmail.com 4169853656
4 George Siqueira gstech@sympatico.ca 4164943887
4 Rob Glen raglen@sympatico.ca 6472260642
4 Joel Shore shorejoel@gmail.com 647 774 8234
4 Peter Storms peterlstorms@hotmail.com 4166182891
4 Michael Miller millermicha@gmail.com 6472471347
4 Peter Storms peterlstorms@hotmail.com 4166182891
4 Jon Lechter jglechter@aol.com 4168791586
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Captain Nigel McLEAN nigel62_tennis@icloud.com 416 540-3010

5 Doug Shinobu dshinobu@gmail.com 4164569527
5 Ken Phan ken.phan@gmail.com 4166167357
5 Jeff Yoon yoon.jeff0920@gmail.com 6478257223
5 Stephen Rice RICE3176@GMAIL.COM 4169093156
5 Daniel Davidov daniel.davidov23@gmail.com 6472955679
5 Rakesh Tiku rakeshtiku1@gmail.com 4162748065
5 Izzy Grafstein igrafstein@hotmail.com 4167235918
5 Fred Yagi Fyagi007@gmail.com 4165207221
5 Ray Tsang ray.limai@gmail.com 647-636-3612
5 Doug Forkes dougforkes@gmail.com 6474087197
5 Edward Young edwardyoung@rogers.com 416 917-4551
5 Jesse Delaney delaneyjw@gmail.com 4168954269
5 Plamen Tonkovski PTONKOVSKI@GMAIL.COM 4167261443
5 Stephen Linker stephenlinker@hotmail.com 647-407-0120
5 Albert Amar albert@barcodeapps.com 416 889 0567
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6 Paul Clappison peclappison@hotmail.com 4162850386
6 Richard Green equicap@sympatico.ca 416-931-4636
6 Peter Turcot peterturcot@gmail.com 4165704260
6 Jay Coghill jdcogs@gmail.com 6472314542
6 Ron Armstrong ron.armstrong10@gmail.com 4168074831
6 John Di Costanzo john@duegood.com 4163177725
6 Michael Kwok stemcell@hotmail.com 416-845-5797
6 Ted Zubek tzubek@sympatico.ca 4168806123
6 Madis Kreem mkreem@bell.net 6478306978
6 Wai Chuen Chan cwcricky@hotmail.com 1647615012
6 Martin Chung martin1122.chung@gmail.com 4167216140
6 Michael Kilpatrick mike.major.kilpatrick@gmail.com 6476163083

Captain Brian Howard brianhoward@rogers.com 416 509-1055
6 Denys Jones denyscreative@gmail.com 416-882-7646
6 Guy Skipworth skipworthg@gmail.com 6479290976
6 Andrew Kingsmill AKINGSMILL@SYMPATICO.CA 416-402-8838
6 Henry Joseph henryjoseph310@gmail.com 4164892388
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